1
2
3
4
5
F E A T U R e s
Absolute pressure switch designed for
Safety interlock

⑥ Pressure port VC
※ Please refer to our website for a List of Model Numbers.
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Safety interlock for
process chamber
Applicatio
n exampl
e
■Absolute pressure switch designed for
safety interlock
■UL991Tested, third party test report available
(PNP open collector output model)
■Analog output (Voltage 1~5V)
+ Switch output (Relay or Open collector)
■SUS316L diaphragm
■Electropolishing finish
Thin-film Pressure Switches
NEW PRoDuCT
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
10 ~ 500Hz, 1.5mm maximum / 98.1m/s２
3 directions for 2 hours each
490m/s2, 3 directions for 3 times each
40℃, 90 ~ 95% RH, 240 hrs
0 ~ Pr, 106 cycles
　　　　　　　　　  ̶
Test Conditions
Test Item
Vibration
Shock
Humidity
Pressure cycling
Relay electrical life
PNP Open Collector Output (P1～5) Relay Output (T1～5)
10 ~ 55Hz, half amplitude 1.65mm maximum
3 directions 6 cycles
100m/s２, 3 directions for 3 times each
40℃, 90 ~ 95% RH, 240 hrs
0 ~ Pr, 106 cycles, No load
Min.105 operations with 30VDC, 1A Resistance
SPECIFICATIONS
 702A
0~101.5 psi abs
(0~700 kPa abs)
(0~5251.7 Torr・mmHg)
145 psi abs
(1000 kPa abs)
(7502.5 Torr・mmHg)
203.1 psi abs
(1400 kPa abs)
(10503.5 Torr・mmHg)
Pressure reference
Model number